Oulu, Raksila

Piirikunnalliset 10.11.22, lampétila -1 C, tuuli 2 m/s (kdsiaikoihin lisatty 0,2 sek)

300 m
Seppo Saarinen M65
Arvi Kallio M70

Veli-Pekka Merilainen M60
Jouko Lyytikadinen M70

500 m
Seppo Saarinen M65
Arvi Kallio M70

Veli-Pekka Merilainen MG60
Jouko Lyytikainen M70

Adessa Heikkinen NF

1000 m

Paavo Salonen M70
Seppo Saarinen M65

Jouko Lyytikadinen M70

OuTa
OuTa
OuTa

OuTa

OuTa
OuTa
OuTa
OuTa
OuTa

OuTa
OuTa
OuTa

36,71 (SB)
45,45 (PR)
46,00 (PR)
47,75 (SB)

58,51 (SB)
70,90 (SB)
72,30 (PR)
75,51 (SB)
101,21 (PR)

152,30 (SB)
2.06,68 (SB)
2.34,55 (SB)



